4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Cod concurs:

01

47

15
15
15
34

.Concurs

031429
o 14"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0639370M
2036597M
0634764F
0014085F
0634770F
2008840F
0014079F
0014081F
0014080F
0634761F
0014084F
0558499F
2008832F
0634760F
2008839F
0014075F
0634796F
0014077F
0391588F
0571332F
0634769M
0558500M
0634774M
2008836M
0014078M
0639387M
0391559M
2008831M
0014082M
0639393M
0446025M
0634771M
0634753M
0635025M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

32.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:43 GPS
:43 40
:43 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO3FO9FD | 15.05 19:
|DBO3F9F4 | 15.05 19:
|DB14016C | 15.05 19:
|DB140218 | 15.05 19:
|DB140220 | 15.05 19:
|DB140200 | 15.05 19:
|DB1401D9 | 15.05 19:
|DB1400FC | 15.05 19:
|DB14010B | 15.05 19:
|DB140117 | 15.05 19:
|DB140120 | 15.05 19:
|DB1401D2 | 15.05 19:
|DB140246 | 15.05 19:
|DB1401A2 | 15.05 19:
|DB1401B1 | 15.05 19:
|DB140263 | 15.05 19:
|DB14015A | 15.05 19:
|DB140135 | 15.05 19:
|DB14021B | 15.05 19:
|DB14024A | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA2F | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA2D | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA10 | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FAOG | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FAOE | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA22 | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA33 | 15.05 19:
|DBO3F9D8 | 15.05 19:
|DBO3F9ED | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FO9DF | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FA2B | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FO9EO | 15.05 19:
|DBO3FOFF | 15.05 19:
|DBO3F9E4 | 15.05 19:

Comisia control

14270

Benzing 48907193 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

16,03

Gheti Lucian
23° Q"™ 33.74' E

701662
900028B0

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

> 2025 05817
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